K.L.E. Society’s

S.V.S. Bellubbi Arts and Commerce College, Saundatti
Department of Economics

Feedback Analysis for the year 2017-2018

Name of the Category Questions No’s
Teacher 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 | Average
Excellent 74% | 60% | 60% | 60% | 74% | 60% | 53% | 53% 74% | 53% | 62.1%
Dr S.C.Mathapati
Very Good | 26% | 40% | 34% | 40% | 20% | 34% | 33% | 33% 13% | 40% | 31.03%
Good - - 06% - 06% | 06% | 14% | 14% 13% | 07% 6.6 %
Satisfactory - - - - - - - - - - -
Poor - - - - - - - - - - -
Total 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% |100% | 100%

PRINCIPAL




K.L.E. Society’s

S.V.S. Bellubbi Arts and Commerce College, Saundatti

Department of Commerce
Feedback Analysis for the year 2017-2018

Name of the Category Questions No’s
Teacher 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 | Average
Excellent 74% | 60% | 66% | 60% | 60% | 40% | 60% | 60% 66% | 66% | 61.2%
Dr. M.A. Dombar
Very Good | 13% | 40% | 27% | 34% | 34% | 53% | 40% | 40% 34% | 27% | 34.2%
Good 13% - 07% | 06% | 06% | 07% % % % 07% 4.6%
Satisfactory - - - - - - - - - - -
Poor - - - - - - - - - - -
Total 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% |100% | 100%

PRINCIPAL




K.L.E. Society’s
S.V.S. Bellubbi Arts and Commerce College, Saundatti
Department of Political- Science

Feedback Analysis for the year 2017-2018

Name of the Category Questions No’s

Teacher 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 | Average

Excellent 80% | 86% | 80% | 80% | 67% | 80% | 67% | 67% 93% | 80% | 78.00%

Dr. M. B.
Heggannavar Very Good | 20% | 14% | 20% | 20% | 26% | 20% | 26% | 26% 07% | 14% | 19.3%
Good - % - % 07% - 07% | 07% 07% | 07% 2.7%
Satisfactory . - - - - - - - - - -
Poor - - - - - - - - - - -

Total 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100%

PRINCIPAL




K.L.E. Society’s

S.V.S. Bellubbi Arts and Commerce College, Saundatti
Department of Sociology

Feedback Analysis for the year 2017-2018

Name of the Category Questions No’s
Teacher 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 | Average
Excellent 80% | 86% | 66% | 80% | 53% | 86% | 73% | 60% 93% | 80% | 75.7%
Dr .N.R. Savatikar

Very Good | 20% | 14% | 33% | 20% | 33% | 07% | 14% | 26% 07% | 20% | 19.4%
Good i i S| - | 14% | 07% | 14% | 14% | | 049%

Satisfactory . - - - - - - - - - -

Poor - - - - - - - - - - -
Total 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100%

PRINCIPAL




K.L.E. Society’s
S.V.S. Bellubbi Arts and Commerce College, Saundatti
Department of Kannada

Feedback Analysis for the year 2017-2018

Name of the Category Questions No’s
Teacher 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 | Average
Excellent 93% | 86% | 80% | 74% | 74% | 60% | 80% | 86% 86% | 86% | 80.5%
Prof. K. Ramareddi

Very Good | 07% | 14% | 20% | 26% | 20% | 40% | 20% | 14% 07% | 14% | 18.2%

Good i - - Joe% | | ) _ | 0.6%

Satisfactory - - - - - - - - 07% - 0.7%

Poor - - - - - - - - - - -
Total 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% |100% | 100%

PRINCIPAL




K.L.E. Society’s
S.V.S. Bellubbi Arts and Commerce College, Saundatti
Department of Kannada

Feedback Analysis for the year 2017-2018

Name of the Category Questions No’s

Teacher 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 | Average

Excellent 94% | 26% | 94% | 74% | 53% | 86% | 53% | 40% 74% | 100% | 69.4%

Dr.(Smt) Badami

A.F. Very Good | 06% | 74% | 06% | 26% | 33% | 14% | 33% | 26% 26% - 24.4%
Good - - - - 14% - 14% | 34% % - 06.2%

Satisfactory . - - - - - - - - - -

Poor - - - - - - - - - - -

Total 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100%

PRINCIPAL




K.L.E. Society’s
S.V.S. Bellubbi Arts and Commerce College, Saundatti
Department of History

Feedback Analysis for the year 2017-2018

Name of the Category Questions No’s
Teacher 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 | Average
Excellent 73% | 86% | 73% | 73% | 60% | 80% | 67% | 67% 93% | 73% | 74.5%
Prof. M. J.
Hadagali Very Good | 27% | 14% | 27% | 20% | 20% | 07% | 13% | 13% 07% | 20% | 16.8%
Good - - - 07% | 20% | 13% | 20% | 20% - 07% 8.7 %
Satisfactory - - - - - - - - - - -
Poor - - - - - - - - - - -
Total 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% |100% | 100%

PRINCIPAL




K.L.E. Society’s
S.V.S. Bellubbi Arts and Commerce College, Saundatti
Department of Economics

Feedback Analysis for the year 2017-2018

Name of the Category Questions No’s
Teacher 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 | Average
Excellent 73% | 73% | 60% | 73% | 73% | 73% | 80% | 67% 87% | 80% | 73.9%
Prof. M. C. Hadimani
Very Good | 20% | 20% | 33% | 13% | 20% | 20% | 07% | 20% 07% | 20% 18%
Good 07% | 07% | 07% | 13% | 07% | 07% | 13% | 13% 07% |- 8.1%
Satisfactory - - - - - - - - - - -
Poor - - - - - - - - - - -
Total 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% |100% | 100%

PRINCIPAL




K.L.E. Society’s
S.V.S. Bellubbi Arts and Commerce College, Saundatti
Department of Commerce

Feedback Analysis for the year 2017-201

Name of the Category Questions No’s
Teacher 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 | Average
Excellent 60% | 66% | 66% | 66% | 66% | 66% | 54% | 66%% | 54% | 40% | 60.4%
Prof. C. S.
Beerannavar Very Good | 34% | 34% | 27% | 34% | 34% | 20% | 33% | 34% 33% | 60% | 34.3%
Good 06 % - 07% - - 14% | 13% - 13% - 5.3 %
Satisfactory - - - - - - - - - - -
Poor - - - - - - - - - - -
Total 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100%

PRINCIPAL




K.L.E. Society’s
S.V.S. Bellubbi Arts and Commerce College, Saundatti
Department of English
Feedback Analysis for the year 2017-2018

Name of the Category Questions No’s
Teacher 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 | Average
Excellent 74% | 60% | 60% | 74% | 74% | 53% | 80% | 60% 80% | 93% | 70.8%
Prof. M.M. Momin
Very Good | 13% | 26% | 34% | 20% | 20% | 33% | 14% | 40% 14% | 07% | 22.2%
Good 13% | 14% | 06% | 06% | 06% | 13% | 06% - 06% 07 %
Satisfactory - - - - - - - - - - -
Poor - - - - - - - - - - -
Total 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% |100% | 100%

PRINCIPAL




K.L.E. Society’s
S.V.S. Bellubbi Arts and Commerce College, Saundatti
Department of Computer Science
Feedback Analysis for the year 2017-2018

Name of the Category Questions No’s
Teacher 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 | Average
Excellent 66% | 66% | 66% | 74% | 80% | 74% | 47% | 66% 74% | 66% | 67.9%
Prof. Kavya Dharwad
Very Good | 27% | 27% | 34% | 13% | 20% 26 47% | 20% 13% | 14% | 24.1%
Good 07% | 07% - 07% - - 06% | 14% 13% | 20% 08.1%
Satisfactory . - - - - - - - - - -
Poor - - - - - - - - - - -
Total 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100%

PRINCIPAL




K.L.E. Society’s
S.V.S. Bellubbi Arts and Commerce College, Saundatti
Department of Commerce
Feedback Analysis for the year 2017-2018

Name of the Category Questions No’s
Teacher 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 | Average
Excellent 74% | 67% | 80% | 67% | 67% | 74% | 67% | 74% 67% | 67% | 70.4%
Prof. Sanjana
Holimath Very Good 13% | 33% | 20% | 33% | 13% | 20% | 13% | 20% 20% | 20% | 20.5%
Good 13% - - - 20% | 06% | 20% | 06% 13% | 13% 9.1%
Satisfactory . - - - - - - - - - -
Poor - - - - - - - - - - -
Total 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100%

PRINCIPAL




